
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/22/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:30:00 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/15/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/21/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000024,4 CPO,0211,GSD1900000003,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 32 Carpet Project CONTINENTAL FLOORING CO 07/10/2018 08/20/2018 245,988.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV1800000004,1 CPO,0307,DEV1900000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Secure an Independent Assessment of
the WV NIP

Gifted Hands, LLC 06/14/2018 08/16/2018 15,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000024,2 CMA,0313,DEP1900000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mowing and Road Spraying - Northern
LCAP Landfills

HGC EXCAVATION INC 06/27/2018 08/15/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1800000011,3 CPO,0403,DBS1900000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Masonry Restoration ALLEGHENY RESTORATION INC 07/03/2018 08/15/2018 59,400.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1800000011,3 CPO,0439,EBA1900000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

ROOF REPLACEMENT AT LAYLAND
TOWER SITE

HARRIS BROS ROOFING CO INC 07/11/2018 08/16/2018 22,635.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000015,7 CPO,0702,TAX1900000001,1 TAX DIVISION Uninterruptible Power Supply Y & S TECHNOLOGIES INC 06/07/2018 08/15/2018 54,421.36

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000105,2 CPO,0803,DOT1900000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS RENOVATION OF VENTILATION
SYSTEM (DOT 08180325)

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 06/21/2018 08/17/2018 16,500.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000114,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SIGN
PANELS

LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO
LLC

07/12/2018 08/16/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000115,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL BEAMS - DISTRICT SIX BULLDOG RACK CO 07/05/2018 08/15/2018 546,928.20

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000004,2 CMA,0803,DOT1900000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS AST ABOVE GROUND STORAGE
TANKS

MCCLANAHAN SERVICE INC 08/02/2018 08/16/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

